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【Chemical Society of Japan】 

Professor Mitsuo Sawamoto 
－Congress Chair－ 
Institute of Science and Technology Research 
Chubu University 
1200 Matsumoto-cho, Kasugai,  
Aichi 487-8501, Japan 
Tel:   +81-568-51-9639 
Fax:   +81-75-722-6582 
E-mail:  msawamoto@isc.chubu.ac.jp

 sawamoto@chemistry.or.jp 

Professor Kyoko Nozaki 
The Nozaki Group, Organometallic Chemistry 
Department of Chemistry & Biotechnology 
School of Engineering 
The University of Tokyo 
7-3-1, Hongo, Bunkyo
Tokyo 113-003, Japan
Tel:  +81-3-5841-7261
Fax:  +81-3-5841-7261
Email:  nozaki@chembio.t.u.tokyo.ac.jp

Professor Shu Seki 
Department of Molecular Engineering 
Graduate School of Engineering 
Kyoto Univeristy 
Kyotodaigaku Katksura A4-009, 
Nishikyo-ku, Kyoto-shi 
Kyoto 615-8510, Japan 
Tel:  +81-75-383-2572 
Fax:  +81-75-383-2572 
Email:  seki@moleng.kyoto-u.ac.jp 

Professor Hiroaki Suga 
Department of Chemistry 
Graduate School of Science 
The University of Tokyo 
East Wing, Chemistry Building, Room #215 
7-3-1, Hongo, Bunkyo
Tokyo 113-003, Japan
Tel:  +81-3-5841-8372
Fax:  +81-3-5841-8372
Email:  hsuga@chem.s.u-tokyo.ac.jp

Professor Atsushi Takahara 
－Chair, Scientific Program Subcommittee－ 
Institute for Materials Chemistry and Engineering 
Kyushu University 
CE11 Ito Campus 
744 Motooka Nishi-ku 
Fukuoka  819-0395, Japan 
Tel:  +81-92-802-2517 
Fax:  +81-92-802-2518 
Email:  takahara@cstf.kyushu-u.ac.jp 

Ms. Emiko Sakurada 
Satff, Chemical Society of Japan 
International Affairs Section Manager 
1-5, Kanda-Surugadai, Chiyoda-ku
Tokyo 101-8307, Japan
Tel: +81-3-3292-6155
Fax: +81-3-3292-6319
Email: sakurada@chemistry.r.jp

【American Chemical Society】 

Dr. Christopher J. Welch  
－Congress Vice Chair－ 
－Chair, Finance Subcommittee－ 
Indiana Consortium for Analytial Science & 
Engineering 
410 W 10th St. Rm 1020H 
Indianapolis, IN 46202 
Tel:+1-732-718-5974 
Email:  chris.welch@icase.center 

Professor Anna K. Mapp 
Life Sciences Institute 
University of Michigan 
210 Washtenaw Avenue 
Ann Arbor, MI  48109 
USA 
Tel:  734-615-6862 
Email:  amapp@umich.edu 

Professor Mario Mediati 
Pacific Center for Advanced Technology 
Training Hawaii Community College 
874 Dillingham Blvd. 
Honolulu, HI  96817 
USA 
Tel: 808-845-9201 
Fax: 808-845-3767 
Email: mediati@hawaii.edu 

Professor Chad A. Mirkin 
Material Science and Engineering Northwestern 
University 
2145 Sheridan Road 
Evanston, IL  60208 
USA 
Tel: 847-467-7302 
Fax:  847-491-7713 
Email:  chadnano@northwestern.edu 



Professor Alanna Schepartz 
Department of Chemistry 
Yale University 
P.O. Box 208107 
New Haven, CT  06520-8107 
USA 
Tel:  203-432-5094 
Fax:  203-432-3486 
Email:  alanna.schepartz@yale.edu 

Ms. Robin Preston 
－Congress Manager－ 
American Chemical Society 
1155 Sixteenth Street, N.W.  
Washington, DC 20036 
USA 
Tel: 202-872-4402  
Fax: 202-776-8044 
Email: r_preston@acs.org 

【Canadian Society for Chemistry】 

Professor Laurel Schafer 
－Congress Vice Chair－ 
－Chair, Communications & Protocol Subcommittee－ 
Department of Chemistry 
University of British Columbia Faculty of Science 
Vancouver Campus 
2036 Main Mall 
Vancouver BC V6T 121 
Canada 
Tel:  604-822-9264 
Email:  schafer@chem.ubc.ca 

Professor R Tom Baker 
Department of Chemistry and Biomolecular Sciences 
University of Ottawa 
30 Marie Curie, BSC 512B 
Ottawa, ON Canada K1N 6N5 
Canada 
Tel:   613-562-5800 ext.7108 
Fax:   613-562-5613 
Email: rbaker@uottawa.ca 

【Royal Australian Chemical Institute】 

Professor David A. Winkler 
CSIRO Materials Science & Engineering 
Private Bag 10 
Bayview Ave. 
Clayton South MDC  3169 
Australia 
Tel: +61-3-9545-2477 
Fax: +61-3-9545-2561  
Email: dave.winkler@csiro.au 

【Chinese Chemical Society】 

Professor Li-Jun Wan 
Institute of Chemistry 
Chinese Academy of Sciences 
Beijing  100080 
China 
Tel: +86-10-6255-4628  
Fax: +86-10-6256-9564 
Email:  wanlijun@iccas.ac.cn 

【Korean Chemical Society】 

Professor B. Moon Kim, Ph. D. 
Department of Chemistry 
College of Natural Sciences 
Seoul National University 
San 56-1, sillim-9dong, Gwanak-gu 
Seoul, 151-747 
Korea 
Tel:  +82-2-880-6644 
Fax:  +82-2-872-7505 
Email:  kimbm@snu.ac.kr 

【New Zealand Institute of Chemistry】 

Dr. Mark Waterland 
Institute of Fundamental Sciences 
Massey University 
Private Bag 11 222 
Palmerston North 
New Zealand 
Tel: +64-6-350-5799 Ext:3578 
Fax:  +64-6-350-5682 
Email:  m.waterland@massey.ac.nz 
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